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Men / 8 / A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 3 1 2* 1T 1 1 

Rylan Quintero438
VGA

2.400 3.100 2.9002.8003.6003.400Diff:1 
8.8508.400 7.700 8.900 9.2009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.300 11.75011.700 11.75011.30011.800Final:

Place: 1 9 2 4* 1T 5 2 

Morgan Stoner534
Dynamo

2.400 3.000 2.8002.8002.9003.400Diff:2 
7.8509.150 7.600 8.400 9.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90012.300 10.65011.200 11.70010.50012.550Final:

Place: 4 2 6T 8 6 2 3 

Adrian Esqueda80
SCATS

1.600 2.900 2.7003.1003.5003.100Diff:3 
8.6008.550 7.900 7.200 8.4009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.05011.300 11.30010.300 11.10011.40011.650Final:

Place: 2 6 3 2* 11 4 4 

Grant Andersen153
Go For It

2.400 3.000 2.2002.9003.6003.400Diff:4 
8.9008.550 7.250 8.150 7.0009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70010.000 11.10011.050 11.75010.85011.950Final:

Place: 12 7 9 1 3 6 5 

Avery Kuhn640
Exelta

2.400 3.100 2.3003.0003.0003.500Diff:5 
8.1007.100 7.600 7.050 8.6009.400Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85011.700 10.40010.050 11.80010.60010.300Final:

Place: 7 4T 4 9 8 9 6 

Michael Strahlman442
VGA

1.600 2.300 2.3002.2003.1002.800Diff:6 
7.1008.400 8.100 8.650 8.7009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70011.000 9.40010.850 11.05011.20011.200Final:

Place: 10 4T 10 13 4 3 7 

Ryan Gartzman661
UGC

1.600 2.600 2.4003.0002.9003.300Diff:7 
8.8507.700 8.300 6.550 8.9508.600Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.550 11.2509.550 10.20011.20010.700Final:

Place: 5 10T 6T 4* 5 10 8 

Blake Kennedy369
Agility

2.400 2.700 2.2002.8003.2003.400Diff:8 
7.0007.950 7.050 7.500 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.350 9.20010.300 11.70010.25011.350Final:

Place: 6 1 6T 11 12 11 9 

Owen Pearson460
Old Pueblo

1.600 2.000 1.6002.1003.4002.700Diff:9 
7.3508.600 8.550 8.200 8.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
62.9009.550 8.95010.300 10.85011.95011.300Final:

Place: 9 8 12 12 9 7 10 

Vince Miller346
Extreme Gymnastics

1.600 3.100 2.3003.1003.7003.200Diff:10 
7.9507.550 6.850 6.050 7.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30010.850 10.2509.150 10.75010.55010.750Final:
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Men / 8 / A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8 13 13 7 7 8 11 

Caelen Cook101
Monarchs Gymnastics

2.200 2.700 2.2003.2002.1003.100Diff:11 
7.7008.000 8.150 4.750 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.45011.250 9.9007.950 11.3009.95011.100Final:

Place: 13 12 11 10 10 12 12 

Sage Broadwater18
Gym Unlimited

2.200 2.100 1.5002.1002.2003.300Diff:12 
8.3506.950 8.300 7.350 8.7008.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.55010.800 8.8509.450 11.00010.20010.250Final:

Place: 11 10T 5 6 13 13 13 

Tyson Broughton670
GYMTASTICS

2.200 2.300 2.6003.0003.1003.200Diff:13 
4.7507.400 7.150 7.800 6.4509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.2008.750 7.35010.800 11.45010.25010.600Final:
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Men / 8 / B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3* 2 4 4T 2 4T 1 

Jacob Brandt158
Go For It

2.200 3.000 2.2002.9003.6003.400Diff:1 
8.7508.500 8.600 8.350 9.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00012.300 10.95011.250 11.40012.20011.900Final:

Place: 6T 1 9 1 1 7 2T

Jordan Lloyd-Davies182
Go For It

2.200 3.300 3.0002.8003.7003.400Diff:2T
7.6008.100 8.850 8.050 9.1009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.55012.400 10.60010.850 11.65012.55011.500Final:

Place: 1 4 1 3 5 3 2T

Daxton Hull578
GYMTASTICS

2.200 3.200 2.8003.0003.1003.200Diff:2T
8.5008.850 8.400 8.750 8.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.55011.500 11.30011.750 11.45011.50012.050Final:

Place: 8 3 10 2 9 2 4 

Ty Muhlbauer283
Infinity

2.400 3.200 2.2003.0003.7003.600Diff:4 
9.4507.950 8.200 7.550 7.0009.150Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30010.200 11.65010.550 11.55011.90011.450Final:

Place: 6T 9T 2 4T 3 9 5 

Alex Canedy522
Dynamo

2.400 2.900 1.7002.8002.8002.800Diff:5 
8.6008.700 7.650 8.700 9.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30012.150 10.30011.500 11.4009.45011.500Final:

Place: 9 5 3 6T 6 8 6 

Johnny Loy531
Dynamo

1.600 2.300 2.3002.8002.0002.500Diff:6 
8.2008.450 8.700 8.500 8.3009.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40010.600 10.50011.300 11.35010.70010.950Final:

Place: 2 6 5 11 7 10 7 

Talon Gaynor573
GYMTASTICS

1.600 2.900 2.7002.3002.3003.100Diff:7 
7.2508.850 8.250 8.850 7.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.450 9.95011.150 10.85010.25011.950Final:

Place: 10 7 11 8 8 1 8 

Hunter Yeung495
Rose City Gymnmastic

2.200 3.200 3.1003.1003.7003.300Diff:8 
8.8507.450 6.450 6.600 7.2009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.20010.400 11.9509.700 11.25010.15010.750Final:

Place: 3* 11 8 6T 11 6 9 

Logan Hoyle651
ACES

2.200 3.000 2.9003.0003.0003.400Diff:9 
7.9008.500 6.300 7.950 6.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.6509.350 10.80010.950 11.3509.30011.900Final:

Place: 5 9T 6T 9 4 11 10 

Jakob Brown626
ASG-Tucker

1.600 2.700 0.5002.2001.5003.000Diff:10 
8.4508.550 8.950 8.900 8.8509.550Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75011.550 7.95011.100 11.1509.45011.550Final:
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Men / 8 / B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 8 6T 10 10 4T 11 

Hung Lau494
Rose City Gymnmastic

1.600 2.700 1.6002.1002.0002.900Diff:11 
9.3507.250 8.850 9.000 6.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.3009.600 10.95011.100 10.9509.55010.150Final:
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Men / 8 / C
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 9 1 1 1 1 1 

Cayson Barrett77
SCATS

2.800 3.700 3.1003.7003.9004.000Diff:1 
9.5507.350 7.550 8.550 9.5009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
72.90013.200 12.65012.250 12.00011.45011.350Final:

Place: 1 8 3 2 2 4 2 

RIO Oyama254
HITS

2.400 3.100 3.0002.9004.1003.900Diff:2 
8.8508.750 7.400 8.750 9.3009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.80012.400 11.85011.650 11.75011.50012.650Final:

Place: 2 11T 2 8* 9 2 3 

Oscar Lopez604
Universidad Autonoma

1.600 2.600 3.0003.0003.0003.500Diff:3 
9.1508.800 8.050 8.800 8.4509.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.65011.050 12.15011.800 11.30011.05012.300Final:

Place: 6T 2 5T 7 4 6 4T

Ethan Morales185
Go For It

2.200 3.200 2.2003.2003.6003.400Diff:4T
9.1008.250 8.550 8.050 8.7009.250Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.900 11.30011.250 11.45012.15011.550Final:

Place: 8T 6 4 5* 5 5 4T

Tristan Charles523
Dynamo

2.200 3.500 2.9002.9003.6003.200Diff:4T
8.8008.250 8.300 8.600 8.0509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.550 11.70011.500 11.50011.90011.450Final:

Place: 4 5 10 8* 3 7 6 

Evan Glenn526
Dynamo

1.600 3.100 2.9002.9003.0003.100Diff:6 
8.3509.000 8.950 7.550 9.1009.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25012.200 11.25010.450 11.30011.95012.100Final:

Place: 10 3 7 11* 8 3 7 

Mauer Mott437
VGA

1.600 3.100 3.0003.0003.6003.100Diff:7 
9.0508.300 8.500 8.100 8.0509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.150 12.05011.100 11.15012.10011.400Final:

Place: 6T 13 5T 3 11 9 8 

Carter Johnson55
Momentum

2.400 2.600 2.2002.7003.6003.400Diff:8 
8.8508.150 7.300 8.550 8.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.05010.650 11.05011.250 11.65010.90011.550Final:

Place: 8T 4 9 5* 12 8 9 

Neiko English166
Go For It

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8003.6003.700Diff:9 
8.9507.750 8.450 7.700 7.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75010.100 11.15010.500 11.50012.05011.450Final:

Place: 13 7 8 11* 7 10 10 

Kaiden Quillen272
ACE

1.600 3.100 2.2003.1003.6003.300Diff:10 
8.7007.350 8.100 7.750 8.2009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.55011.300 10.90010.850 11.15011.70010.650Final:
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Men / 8 / C
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 10 12T 8T 6 12 11 

Tabraham Nye489
ATB Gymnastics

2.200 2.700 2.2002.8003.2003.000Diff:11 
7.4508.600 8.200 7.150 8.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.30011.400 9.6509.950 11.30011.40011.600Final:

Place: 14 11T 11 4 10 13 12 

Todd Andersen154
Go For It

2.200 2.900 2.2003.0003.4003.300Diff:12 
6.1006.200 7.650 7.300 7.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.40010.700 8.30010.300 11.55011.0509.500Final:

Place: 12 14 12T 13 13 14 13 

Alan Cruz Rodriguez597
Universidad Autonoma

1.600 2.000 1.8002.2002.8003.100Diff:13 
4.0008.100 6.850 7.750 5.9509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
54.5506.950 5.8009.950 11.0009.65011.200Final:

Place: 3 1 14* 14* 14* 11 14 

Nicholas deGrassie383
Agility

0.000 0.000 2.9000.0004.4003.500Diff:14 
7.9508.700 8.350 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
35.8000.000 10.8500.000 0.00012.75012.200Final:

Place: 15 15 14* 14* 14* 15 15 

Anthony Pistilli45
St Charles

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:15 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It X 210.950 35.400 36.900 33.550 34.950 36.600 33.550
12 1 4 2 2

2 Dynamo X 209.850 36.150 34.550 34.300 34.600 36.650 33.600
21 3 1 1 1

3 VGA X 204.250 34.400 34.600 33.650 33.950 34.450 33.200
34 2 3 3 3

4 GYMTASTICS X 193.350 34.600 32.000 33.700 33.750 30.700 28.600
43 4 2 4 4
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